BRIGHTEK
2016 Catalogue
 - SMD: Side View
  1 Copyright © 2007-2016 Brightek (Europe) Limited. All rights reserved.
The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
Copyright © 2007-2016 Brightek (Europe) Limited. All rights reserved.
The information in this document is subject to change without notice.

 Indication Lamp
Colour Electrical & Optical Characteristics (typ. at 20mA)
Order Code Colour
CCT (K) /
WL (nm)
2θ1/2
(°)
IV (mcd) VF (V) IF (mA)
N0D11S42SV Red/Green  630/570nm 150 110/35 2.0/2.0 20/20
N0D11S44SV Red/Yellow  640/590nm 150 85/170 2.0/2.0 20/20
N0D11S43SV Yellow/Green  590/570nm 150 160/45 2.0/2.0 20/20
Package Dimensions (mm)  Recommended Solder Pattern
Colour Electrical & Optical Characteristics (typ. at 20mA)
Order Code Colour
CCT (K) /
WL (nm)
2θ1/2
(°)
IV (mcd) VF (V) IF (mA)
N0D02S78SV Red/Green  630/573nm 120 70/40 2.1/2.2 20/20
N0D02S80SV Red/Blue  630/470nm 120 70/50 2.1/3.5 20/20
N0D23S19SV Sky White/Amber  10900K/605nm 120 380/170 3.2/2.1 20/20
N0D23S20SV Sky White/Yellow  10500K/590nm 120 350/80 3.2/2.1 20/20
Package Dimensions (mm)  Recommended Solder Pattern
  11 Copyright © 2007-2016 Brightek (Europe) Limited. All rights reserved.
The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
EMC LED
2016 EMC 0.1W / 0.2W
Colour Electrical & Optical Characteristics (typ. at 20mA)
Order Code Colour
CCT (K) /
WL (nm)
2θ1/2
(°)
IV (mcd) VF (V) IF (mA)
N0D11S95SV Amber/Blue  605/465nm 150 195/80 2.0/3.2 20/20
N0D11S94SV Red/Green  640/520nm 150 75/500 2.0/3.3 20/20
N0D11S96SV Red/Green  620/525nm 150 190/570 2.0/3.1 20/20
N0D11S97SV Red/Green  620/570nm 150 90/40 2.0/2.0 20/20
Package Dimensions (mm)  Recommended Solder Pattern
Colour Electrical & Optical Characteristics (typ. at 20mA)
Order Code Colour  WL (nm)
2θ1/2